
   

2018-2019 School Calendar 

July 4, 2018 Wednesday Closed Independence Day  

July 2-6, 2018 Mon-Fri Open—Transport Staff Vacation NO TRANSPORATION PROVIDED 

August 27, 2018 Monday Closed PD staff Return—All Staff Mandatory Pre-Service--BLACK OUT DAY 

August 28, 2018 Tuesday Closed All Staff Mandatory Pre-Service-BLACK OUT DAY 

August 30 & 31 Thur & Fri Open Parent Child Orientation 

September 3, 2018 Monday Closed Labor Day 

September 10, 2018 Monday Open New Full Day and  Part Day HS  

October 8, 2018 Monday Closed Columbus Day 

November 9, 2018 Friday Early Dismissal—All FD Staff Work 
Reduced Hours 

Full Day Open  7:30 a.m. to 1:30 only in Observance of Veteran’s Day (NO 
TRANSPORT FOR FULL DAY) 

November 22, 2018 Thursday Closed Thanksgiving 

November 23, 2018 Friday Closed Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 7, 2018 Friday Early Dismissal Full Day Open 7:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. only (NO TRANSPORT FOR FULL 
DAY) All staff stay for paperwork & file reviews 

December 24, 2018 Monday Closed Christmas Eve Observed 

December 25, 2018 Tues Closed Christmas Day 

December 26-December 31 Wed--Mon Partial Closing—Full Day Staff work—Part 
Day & Transport Staff Vacation 

Full Day Open—Part Day HS & EHS Center Based Closed 
NO TRANSPORATION PROVIDED 

January 1, 2019 Tuesday Closed New Year’s Day  

January 21, 2019 Monday Closed Martin Luther King 

February 18, 2019 Monday Closed President’s Day 

February 19, 2019 Tuesday Closed Staff Mandatory In-Service—BLACK OUT DAY 

February 20, 2019 Wednesday Closed Staff Mandatory In-Service—BLACK OUT DAY 

February 21, 2019 Thursday Partial Closing—Education Staff Work Full Day Open—Part Day HS & EHS Center Based Closed 

February 22, 2019 Friday Partial Closing—Education Staff Work Full Day Open—Part Day HS & EHS Center Based Closed 

March 15, 2019 Friday Early Dismissal Full Day Open 7:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. only (NO TRANSPORT FOR FULL 
DAY)—All staff stay for paperwork & file reviews 

April 15, 2019 Monday Closed Patriot’s Day 

April 16-19, 2019 Tues-Fri Partial Closing—Full Day Staff Work—Part 
Day & Transport vacation 

Full Day Open—Part Day HS & EHS Center Based Closed 
NO TRANSPORATION PROVIDED 

April 26, 2019 Friday Partial Closing—All Staff Work Full Day Open—Part Day HS closed  

May 27, 2019 Monday Closed Memorial Day 

May 30, 2019 Thursday Spring Fling  Tentative Spring Fling 

May 31, 2019 Friday Tentative Last Day HS  

June 4, 2019 Tuesday Tentative Last Day for PD staff (layoffs may be delayed for agency staffing needs) 

 


